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Rope Horse Futurity
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Place
1

10
11
12
13
14

15

COWTOWN CLASSIC

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

215

195

217

136

440

278

131

472

150

161

132

128

198

431

158

HES GOT SANN
S: SANNMAN
D: SMOOTH WAY CAT

FANCY KAT
S: CATTY HAWK
D: STARS MISS FANCY

BILLIE STYLISH
S: STYLIN CAT
D: DUAL LOOKIN PEP

STUNNERR
S: STUNNED
D: HICABOON DOC

SEVEN XTRA GUN
S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY
D: XTRA GUN

RELENTLESS NITE
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

MAGNUMS SHININ SPARK
S: MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
D: SHININ

COLONELS SHINE TIME
S: COLONELS SHINING GUN
D: SNIP O SHINE

SMART NU METALLIC
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: METALLIC KITTY CAT

TELES ABOUT GLORY
S: METELES CAT
D: STAY OUTTA MY SHORTS

CATTYS TOP GUN
S: CATTY HAWK
D: CALICOS TOP GUN STAR

JIM AND CAROL
S: SMART CHIC OLENA
D: SHINEYDIAMONDJACKIE

TUFF LITTLE FLASH
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: BUBBLE WRAPPED DEAL

SMOOQTHCAT HAIDA CHERO
S: SMOOTH CRUSIN
D: CATS HAIDAS CHERO

DUKES SUNNY BARMAID
S: THE BARTENDER DUKE
D: TOPPERS SUNNY PEP

Rider

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

PAUL EAVES

CALEB ANDERSON
WEATHERFORD, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

PAUL EAVES

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, X

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

ROPER C GOODSON
Holdenville, OK

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO
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Saturday, 7/5/25
$2,000.00 added
Paying 1 place (this round)

Owner

ROPER GOODSON
HOLDENVILLE, OK

777 RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES
LS

ROBERT S COLLINS
AIKEN, SC

DARREN AND TARA JOHNSON

CANYON, TX

WILLIAM CRUTCHFIELD
Goliad, Tx

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

GUCCI EQUINE
CARTER, OK

EILEEN A CRANE
Weatherford, Tx

ZOBEL STABLES
DAVEY, NE

LONG ELEVEN REMUDA LLC
Yoder, CO

KATHERINE JOOS

LIZZIE IWERSEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

ROPER C GOODSON
Holdenville, OK

CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM
BURLINGTON, CO

Score
231.03

228.6

227.43

227.38

227.14

226.01

223.54

223.15

222.75

222.73

221.98

221.85

221.76

220.68

220.48

Payout
$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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01 West
Rope Horse Futurity
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Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

COWTOWN CLASSIC

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

231

180

172

298

197

211

450

157

473

201

469

165

409

444

260

TWO LOTTERY TICKETS
S: TWO SUNNY
D: NITA LOTTERY

MISS WHISKEY N GIN
S: SOME PREFER WHISKEY
D: TRR PEPPAMIA

SENSORED
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: MASTER IT MISS

COLONEL LUSTER
S: METALLIC MALICE
D: COLONEL CINDY

HOT DOG
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: JUICY RED BERRY

LIL BOOZIE
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: TRAVS SCOOTER

SHES TALKIN
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SHES SOMETHING ROYAL

FANCEEDONTLETMEDOWN
S: PALE FACE DUNNIT
D: FANCEENUCHEXTOCASH

STEPPINOUTFORWHIZKEY
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: BAYBES STEPPIN OUT

HIGH MAINTENANCE GAL
S: RN HIGHBROW LENA
D: ACES CLASSICAL GAL

WHISKEY FRENCHGIRL
S: ABSOLUT FRENCHMAN
D: OATS AND WHISKEY

TINA IS STYLIN
S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME
D: SEVEN S TINA REY

QUAHADIS EAGLE
S: QUAHADI
D: RED 0AK MISS PEPPY

CD SMART BOSS
S: CD LIGHTS
D: SMART LITTLE BOWMAN

SPOOKY NIGHT
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: PLEASE DONT SPOOK

Rider

JASON WARNER
Congress, AZ

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

JAMIE STOVER
ABILENE, KS

SHANK STEPHENS
HINTON, OK

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

TATER LUX

DARREN LAWLEY
CALLISBURG, TX

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

BRETT STOOPS
I

JET TOBERER
Lipan, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX
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Saturday, 7/5/25
$2,000.00 added
Paying 1 place (this round)

Owner
RUSTY RICH
BRYCE, UT

HEIDI SHIPP
Boyd, TX

CHAD CORBIN
Sanger, Tx

NANCY DELORENZO

SHANK STEPHENS
HINTON, OK

NICK PARISH
MILLSAP, TX

RICK PLUMMER
SAND SPRINGS, OK

SETH BREDEMIER

JH BAR CATTLE CO.

JAMES WHITLOW

BRENDA WOHLERS-BEESON

SLASH 7 SLASH
FORT WORTH, TX

MICHELLE PARTEN
CROCKETT, TX

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

JOSE DURVAL VERGIZIO JR
BRAZIL

ED
Score Payout
219.69 $0.00
217.06 $0.00
216.55 $0.00
215.81 $0.00
215.12 $0.00
214.54 $0.00
214.34 $0.00
214.03 $0.00
212.72 $0.00
212.51 $0.00
212.45 $0.00
212.3 $0.00
211.76 $0.00
211.18 $0.00
208.91 $0.00
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ity COWTOWN CLASSIC Saturday, 7/5/25 )]
AR . I $2,000.00 added
ol Pre-Futurity Heeling: 2 Results Paying 1 place (this round)
F T—

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

31 212 SIZZLIN LIGHTS RYAN MOTES GARY AND KAREN FIELDS 207.34 $0.00
S: CD LIGHTS WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SIZZLIN BLUE PEPPER

32-40 446 DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY BILLIE JACK SAEBENS BRAD AND ALDEN HARRIS 0 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON NOWATA, OK KS
D: GUNNA BE A LEGEND

32-40 279 INFERNOS COWGIRL LE TREVOR BRAZILE RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC 0 $0.00
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX DECATUR, TX
D: COWGIRL AFFAIR

32-40 214 NO MESSING AROUND TYLER MANION CHAD &/0R KRISTA UPHAM 0 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME GRANBURY, TX
D: HOTT MESS

32-40 263 LIL RUFF WHIZKEY GABRIEL SALGADO DR COREY AND KELLI JONES 0 $0.00
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS GAINSVILLE, TX MS
D: MISS LIL RUF

32-40 277 CR SPOOFED CADE RICE ROBERT WOOD 0 $0.00
S: AO HANCOCK JET LIPAN, TX Aztec, NM
D: HK INFATUATED DANCER

32-40 248 MIDNIGHT TAG DANIEL REED CHRIS SUTTON 0 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS ADA, OK
D: SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS

32-40 250 RZ PEPTOROYALDIAMOND CULLEY MORGAN ROY BONNER, II 0 $0.00
S: PEPTOBOONSMAL GAINESVILLE, TX
D: DIAMONDS SPARKLETTE

32-40 242 NOT TODAY KAREN JASON WARNER JASON WARNER 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC MALICE Congress, AZ
D: QUICK AND SWEET

32-40 456 YELAWOLF CASEY HICKS JAMES FIGIEL 0 $0.00
S: METALLICS MVP TALALA, OK PARADISE, TX
D: PURRFECT STEPS

Total Payout $1,200.00
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