



COWTOWN CLASSIC

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 2 Results

Saturday, 7/5/25
 \$2,000.00 added
 Paying 1 place (this round)



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	215	HES GOT SANN S: SANNMAN D: SMOOTH WAY CAT	JOSEPH HARRISON Marietta, Oklahoma,	ROPER GOODSON HOLDENVILLE, OK	231.03	\$1,200.00
2	195	FANCY KAT S: CATTY HAWK D: STARS MISS FANCY	PAUL EAVES	777 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES TX	228.6	\$0.00
3	217	BILLIE STYLISH S: STYLIN CAT D: DUAL LOOKIN PEP	CALEB ANDERSON WEATHERFORD, TX	ROBERT S COLLINS AIKEN, SC	227.43	\$0.00
4	136	STUNNERR S: STUNNED D: HICABOON DOC	JOSEPH HARRISON Marietta, Oklahoma,	DARREN AND TARA JOHNSON CANYON, TX	227.38	\$0.00
5	440	SEVEN XTRA GUN S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY D: XTRA GUN	PAUL EAVES	WILLIAM CRUTCHFIELD Goliad, Tx	227.14	\$0.00
6	278	RELENTLESS NITE S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE D: BELLE STARR DUN IT	TREVOR BRAZILE DECATUR, TX	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	226.01	\$0.00
7	131	MAGNUMS SHININ SPARK S: MAGNUM CHIC DREAM D: SHININ	JOSEPH HARRISON Marietta, Oklahoma,	GUCCI EQUINE CARTER, OK	223.54	\$0.00
8	472	COLONELS SHINE TIME S: COLONELS SHINING GUN D: SNIP O SHINE	GABRIEL SALGADO GAINSVILLE, TX	EILEEN A CRANE Weatherford, Tx	223.15	\$0.00
9	150	SMART NU METALLIC S: SMART NU SHINER D: METALLIC KITTY CAT	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	ZOBEL STABLES DAVEY, NE	222.75	\$0.00
10	161	TELES ABOUT GLORY S: METELES CAT D: STAY OUTTA MY SHORTS	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	LONG ELEVEN REMUDA LLC Yoder, CO	222.73	\$0.00
11	132	CATTYS TOP GUN S: CATTY HAWK D: CALICOS TOP GUN STAR	JOSEPH HARRISON Marietta, Oklahoma,	KATHERINE JOOS	221.98	\$0.00
12	128	JIM AND CAROL S: SMART CHIC OLENA D: SHINEYDIAMONDJACKIE	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	LIZZIE IWERSEN WEATHERFORD, TX	221.85	\$0.00
13	198	TUFF LITTLE FLASH S: WOODY BE TUFF D: BUBBLE WRAPPED DEAL	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	221.76	\$0.00
14	431	SMOOTH CAT HAIDA CHERO S: SMOOTH CRUSIN D: CATS HAIDAS CHERO	ROPER C GOODSON Holdenville, OK	ROPER C GOODSON Holdenville, OK	220.68	\$0.00
15	158	DUKES SUNNY BARMAID S: THE BARTENDER DUKE D: TOPPERS SUNNY PEP	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM BURLINGTON, CO	220.48	\$0.00





COWTOWN CLASSIC

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 2 Results

Saturday, 7/5/25
 \$2,000.00 added
 Paying 1 place (this round)



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	231	TWO LOTTERY TICKETS S: TWO SUNNY D: NITA LOTTERY	JASON WARNER Congress, AZ	RUSTY RICH BRYCE, UT	219.69	\$0.00
17	180	MISS WHISKEY N GIN S: SOME PREFER WHISKEY D: TRR PEPPAMIA	CLAY BURNHAM PARADISE, TX	HEIDI SHIPP Boyd, TX	217.06	\$0.00
18	172	SENSORED S: CALL ME MITCH D: MASTER IT MISS	KEITH HALL GRAFORD, TX	CHAD CORBIN Sanger, Tx	216.55	\$0.00
19	298	COLONEL LUSTER S: METALLIC MALICE D: COLONEL CINDY	JAMIE STOVER ABILENE, KS	NANCY DELORENZO	215.81	\$0.00
20	197	HOT DOG S: NOT RUF AT ALL D: JUICY RED BERRY	SHANK STEPHENS HINTON, OK	SHANK STEPHENS HINTON, OK	215.12	\$0.00
21	211	LIL BOOZIE S: DUAL SMART REY D: TRAVS SCOOTER	RYAN MOTES WEATHERFORD, TX	NICK PARISH MILLSAP, TX	214.54	\$0.00
22	450	SHES TALKIN S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE D: SHES SOMETHING ROYAL	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	RICK PLUMMER SAND SPRINGS, OK	214.34	\$0.00
23	157	FANCEEDONTLETMEDOWN S: PALE FACE DUNNIT D: FANCEENUCHEXTOCASH	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	SETH BREDEMIER	214.03	\$0.00
24	473	STEPPINOUTFORWHIZKEY S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS D: BAYBES STEPPIN OUT	TATER LUX	JH BAR CATTLE CO.	212.72	\$0.00
25	201	HIGH MAINTENANCE GAL S: RN HIGHBROW LENA D: ACES CLASSICAL GAL	DARREN LAWLEY CALLISBURG, TX	JAMES WHITLOW	212.51	\$0.00
26	469	WHISKEY FRENCHGIRL S: ABSOLUT FRENCHMAN D: OATS AND WHISKEY	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	BRENDA WOHLERS-BEESON	212.45	\$0.00
27	165	TINA IS STYLIN S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME D: SEVEN S TINA REY	BRETT STOOPS TX	SLASH 7 SLASH FORT WORTH, TX	212.3	\$0.00
28	409	QUAHADIS EAGLE S: QUAHADI D: RED OAK MISS PEPPY	JET TOBERER Lipan, TX	MICHELLE PARTEN CROCKETT, TX	211.76	\$0.00
29	444	CD SMART BOSS S: CD LIGHTS D: SMART LITTLE BOWMAN	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	JACK BOGART OOLOGAH, OK	211.18	\$0.00
30	260	SPOOKY NIGHT S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER D: PLEASE DONT SPOOK	GABRIEL SALGADO GAINSVILLE, TX	JOSE DURVAL VERGIZIO JR BRAZIL	208.91	\$0.00





COWTOWN CLASSIC

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 2 Results

Saturday, 7/5/25
 \$2,000.00 added
 Paying 1 place (this round)



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
31	212	SIZZLIN LIGHTS S: CD LIGHTS D: SIZZLIN BLUE PEPPER	RYAN MOTES WEATHERFORD, TX	GARY AND KAREN FIELDS	207.34	\$0.00
32-40	446	DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY S: STEVIE REY VON D: GUNNA BE A LEGEND	BILLIE JACK SAEBENS NOWATA, OK	BRAD AND ALDEN HARRIS KS	0	\$0.00
32-40	279	INFERNOS COWGIRL LE S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX D: COWGIRL AFFAIR	TREVOR BRAZILE DECATUR, TX	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	0	\$0.00
32-40	214	NO MESSING AROUND S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME D: HOTT MESS	TYLER MANION GRANBURY, TX	CHAD &/OR KRISTA UPHAM	0	\$0.00
32-40	263	LIL RUFF WHIZKEY S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS D: MISS LIL RUF	GABRIEL SALGADO GAINESVILLE, TX	DR COREY AND KELLI JONES MS	0	\$0.00
32-40	277	CR SPOOFED S: AO HANCOCK JET D: HK INFATUATED DANCER	CADE RICE LIPAN, TX	ROBERT WOOD Aztec, NM	0	\$0.00
32-40	248	MIDNIGHT TAG S: HASHTAGS D: SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS	DANIEL REED	CHRIS SUTTON ADA, OK	0	\$0.00
32-40	250	RZ PEPTOROYALDIAMOND S: PEPTOBOONSMAL D: DIAMONDS SPARKLETTE	CULLEY MORGAN GAINESVILLE, TX	ROY BONNER , II	0	\$0.00
32-40	242	NOT TODAY KAREN S: METALLIC MALICE D: QUICK AND SWEET	JASON WARNER Congress, AZ	JASON WARNER	0	\$0.00
32-40	456	YELAWOLF S: METALLICS MVP D: PURRFECT STEPS	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	JAMES FIGIEL PARADISE, TX	0	\$0.00
					Total Payout	\$1,200.00

